« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15332

Division: 11UB 1ST WEST

Date: saturday, February 17, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CISC YC Blue

13

010
014
015
016
021
022
029
038
005
006
007
081
083

Field: MM 08A

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 13 (11U) WCWAA Black

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) CISC YC Blue 13 (11U) WCWAA Black
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jackson Kuhn 010 William Sandifer
Luke Bagley 011 Knox Cabral
Anderson Carlisle 012 Luke Wagner
Petros Zois 017 Brady Rossomanno
Logan Fatenejad 023 Finnley Ward
Jayceon Robinson 033 Griffin OConnor
Nolan Prelog 004 Oliver Craig
Graham Tanis 005 Colson Kiehl
Elijah Colinco 007 Jayson Vu
Luca Martinez 072 John Randazzo
Jackson Pettee 008 Charlie King
Gabriel Boozer
Nico Ruffino
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments

C




