

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15332

Division: 11UB 1ST WEST Field: MM 08A

Date: Saturday, February 17, 2024 Time: 11:00 AM

Home: 13 (11U) CISC YC Blue Away: 13 (11U) WCWAA Black

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 13 (11U) CISC YC Blue

## 13 (11U) WCWAA Black

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	N	lo.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
010	Jackson Kuhn		:	:	0	010	William Sandifer		1	:	
014	Luke Bagley		:	:	0	011	Knox Cabral		:	:	
015	Anderson Carlisle		:	:	0	012	Luke Wagner		:	:	
016	Petros Zois		:	:	0	017	Brady Rossomanno		:	:	
021	Logan Fatenejad		:	:	0	023	Finnley Ward		:	:	
022	Jayceon Robinson		:	:	0	033	Griffin OConnor		:	:	
029	Nolan Prelog		:	:	0	004	Oliver Craig		:	:	
038	Graham Tanis		:	:	0	005	Colson Kiehl		:	:	
005	Elijah Colinco		:	:	0	007	Jayson Vu		:	:	
006	Luca Martinez		:	:	0	072	John Randazzo		:	:	
007	Jackson Pettee		:	:	0	800	Charlie King		:	:	
081	Gabriel Boozer		:	:					:	:	
083	Nico Ruffino		:	:					:	:	
			:	:					:	:	
			:	:					:	:	
			:	:					:	:	
			:	:					:	:	
			:	:					:	:	
			:	:					:	:	
			:	1					1	:	
			:	:					:	:	
			:	:					:	:	

C1	Unsporting Benavior					
CO	Discont by Word or Activ					

Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

C2 C3 C4 Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language